
Monthly Totals For

Day Date Car Count on car count off Difference

Monday 5/1/2023 6470 6532 -62

Tuesday 5/2/2023 6412 6404 8

Wednesday 5/3/2023 6635 6520 115

Thursday 5/4/2023 7297 6946 351

Friday 5/5/2023 9288 8558 730

Saturday 5/6/2023 8159 8040 119 25915

Sunday 5/7/2023 8468 9399 -931

Monday 5/8/2023 7103 7231 -128

Tuesday 5/9/2023 6793 6769 24

Wednesday 5/10/2023 6783 6732 51

Thursday 5/11/2023 7505 7182 323

Friday 5/12/2023 9062 8353 709

Saturday 5/13/2023 10925 10681 244 30088

Sunday 5/14/2023 10101 11098 -997 Mothers day

Monday 5/15/2023 6818 7036 -218

Tuesday 5/16/2023 7434 7476 -42

Wednesday 5/17/2023 7043 6898 145

Thursday 5/18/2023 6552 6090 462

Friday 5/19/2023 8848 7742 1106 Beach Bum

Saturday 5/20/2023 11294 11221 73 26253

Sunday 5/21/2023 6111 7578 -1467

Monday 5/22/2023 6514 6727 -213

Tuesday 5/23/2023 6348 6306 42

Wednesday 5/24/2023 7679 7549 130

Thursday 5/25/2023 8429 8089 340

Friday 5/26/2023 8480 7247 1233

Saturday 5/27/2023 6635 6042 593 24553

Sunday 5/28/2023 9438 9352 86

Monday 5/29/2023 10110 11708 -1598 Memorial Day

Tuesday 5/30/2023 7609 7989 -380

Wednesday 5/31/2023 7651 7589 62

Month total 243,994 243,084 910

Major Moseley

Weekend On (EAST) Only

Friday 1201am - Sunday Midnight

May 2023



Monthly Totals For

Day Date Car Count on car count off Difference Weekend On (EAST) Only

Friday 1201am - Sunday Midnight

Sunday 5/1/2022 9845 11241 -1396

Monday 5/2/2022 7146 7438 -292

Tuesday 5/3/2022 6985 7042 -57

Wednesday 5/4/2022 7230 7092 138

Thursday 5/5/2022 7990 7740 250

Friday 5/6/2022 9781 8909 872

Saturday 5/7/2022 11812 11442 370 29322

Sunday 5/8/2022 7729 8982 -1253 Mothers day

Monday 5/9/2022 6793 6903 -110

Tuesday 5/10/2022 7267 7211 56

Wednesday 5/11/2022 7494 7456 38

Thursday 5/12/2022 7440 7085 355

Friday 5/13/2022 8736 7806 930

Saturday 5/14/2022 11665 11267 398 30150

Sunday 5/15/2022 9749 10988 -1239

Monday 5/16/2022 8030 8337 -307

Tuesday 5/17/2022 7718 7757 -39

Wednesday 5/18/2022 7866 7799 67

Thursday 5/19/2022 8847 8356 491

Friday 5/20/2022 11173 10052 1121 Beach Bum

Saturday 5/21/2022 9646 9702 -56 28775

Sunday 5/22/2022 7956 9240 -1284

Monday 5/23/2022 7146 7340 -194

Tuesday 5/24/2022 7476 7512 -36

Wednesday 5/25/2022 8250 8204 46

Thursday 5/26/2022 8541 8142 399

Friday 5/27/2022 9083 7684 1399

Saturday 5/28/2022 12260 11595 665 34180

Sunday 5/29/2022 12837 13165 -328

Monday 5/30/2022 9239 10937 -1698 Memorial Day

Tuesday 5/31/2022 7218 7605 -387

Month total 270948 272029 -1081

Major Moseley

May 2022


